2 864-297-6655 • compx.com
•	 Wide Selection of Locks to Fit Most
	 Furniture & Cabinet Applications
•	 Available in Several High Quality
	 Finishes
•	 Removable Lock Plugs For
	 Complete Keying Versatility
•	 Pre-Packaged in Poly-bags for Easy

D200DL-WHT
White Finish
How to order:
1:	 Determine location of lock — right hand or left hand
2:	 Decide where latch is needed — top or bottom mount
3:	 Choose color — black or white
Patent Pending.
Watch the Double Door Latch
video at compx.com/ddl
D500CB
CYLINDER BODY
D550CB
CYLINDER BODY
WITH DEADBOLT
(Not Shown)
Case quantity 25
D500AC
DESK ACTUATOR
Case quantity 10
C480WB-50
C260SP-19
CENTRAL LOCKS
C260CB
Part No. Description
Case
Quantity
C260CB �Wardrobe Lock, Vertical Mount 25
C265CB �Wardrobe Lock Horizontal Mount
(Not Shown)
25
C480WB-50 �Wardrobe Bar 50" Long 5
C260SP-19 �Wardrobe Bar Support Bags
of 25
WARDROBE LOCKS LATERAL FILE LOCKS
(D300DL-BLK SHOWN)
Note: For cabinets
taller than 48" it is
recommended to use
both top and bottom
mount latches.
Application – Allows two
or three point locking for
standard or wardrobe
double door cabinets.
Operation – Either door
can be closed at anytime.
Secures doors with
deadbolt or cam locks.
Finish – Black (shown)
or White.
Packaging – Kits contain
one each: latch, activator
and catch; also installation
instructions
No need to reach inside cabinet to release elbow catch.
7864-297-6655 • compx.com
C185SP-19
C500DC-19
C100SP-19
C101SP-19
C257SP-19
All strike plates packaged 25 per bag (unless noted).
D300KY
KEY BLANKD500KY
CHANGE TOOL
C100BZ-14A BEZEL NICKEL
C200BZ-8 BEZEL OLD ENGLISH
C300BZ-19  BEZEL BLACK
C400BZ-20  BEZEL STATUARY BRONZE
C500BZ-3  BEZEL BRASS
C700BZ-15  BEZEL SATIN NICKEL
C800BZ  BEZEL WHITEREQUIRED TO
REMOVE